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BU No FAC1 Agency Name Financial Manager Address Email
11500 1 Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Prot. Jason Gherke 2811 Agriculture Drive, Madison, WI 53718 Jason.Gherke@wisconsin.gov
14400 2 Financial Institutions Susan Dietzel 201 W Washington Ave, Madison, WI 53703 Susan.Dietzel@dfi.wisconsin.gov
14500 2 Insurance Commissioner's Office Rick Anderson 125 South Webster Street, Madison, WI 53703 Rick.Anderson@wisconsin.gov
15500 2 Public Service Commission Lisa Farrell 610 North Whitney Way, Madison, WI 53705 Lisa.Farrell@wisconsin.gov
16500 2 Safety and Professional Services Michelle Beasley 1400 East Washington Avenue, Madison, WI 53703 Michelle.Beasley@wisconsin.gov
19000 2 State Fair Park Board Debbie Petrasek 640 South 84th Street, West Allis, WI 53214 Debbie.Petrasek@wistatefair.com
22500 2 Educational Communications Bd. Aimee Wright 3319 West Beltline Hwy, Madison, WI 53713 Aimee.Wright@ecb.org
23500 2 Higher Educ. Aids Board Sherrie Nelson 131 West Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 Sherrie.Nelson@wisconsin.gov
24500 2 Historical Society James Amberson 816 State St, Madison, WI 53706 JamesJ.Amberson@wisconsinhistory.org
25000 2 Medical College of Wisconsin Sherrie Nelson 131 West Wilson Street, Madison, WI 53703 Sherrie.Nelson@wisconsin.gov
25500 1 Public Instruction Jon Kranz 125 S. Webster Street, Madison, WI 53703 Jon.Kranz@dpi.wi.gov
28500 1 University of Wisconsin System Ginger Hintz 780 Regent Street Suite 255, Madison, WI 53715 ghintz@uwsa.edu
29200 2 Technical College System Board Judy Heinrichs 4622 University Avenue, Madison, WI 53705 judy.heinrichs@wtcsystem.edu
32000 1 Environmental Improvement Prog Karen Van Schoonhoven 101 S. Webster Street, Madison, WI 53702 KarenA.VanSchoonhoven@wisconsin.gov
36000 1 Lower WI Riverway Karen Van Schoonhoven 101 S. Webster Street, Madison, WI 53703 KarenA.VanSchoonhoven@wisconsin.gov
37000 1 Natural Resources Karen Van Schoonhoven 101 S. Webster Street, Madison, WI 53703 KarenA.VanSchoonhoven@wisconsin.gov
37300 1 Fox River Navigational System Auth Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
38000 1 Tourism Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
38500 1 Kickapoo Reserve Mgmt Board Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
39500 1 Transportation Ed Tuecke 4802 Sheboygan Ave, Madison, WI 53705 Edward.Tuecke@dot.wi.gov
41000 1 Corrections Jerry Salvo 3099 E. Washington Ave, Madison, WI 53704 Jerry.Salvo@wisconsin.gov
42500 2 Employment Relations Commission Carol Lynch 4868 High Crossing Blvd, Madison, WI 53704 Carol.Lynch@wisconsin.gov
42700 1 Labor and Industry Review Comm Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
43200 1 Board on Aging & Long Term Care Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
43300 1 Child Abuse & Neglect Prev. Bd. Hope Koprowski 201 East Washington Avenue, Madison WI 53703 Hope.Koprowski@wisconsin.gov
43500 1 Health Services Bob Halverson 1 W Wilson St, Madison, Madison, WI 53703 Robert.Halverson@dhs.wisconsin.gov
43700 1 Children and Families Hope Koprowski 201 East Washington Avenue, Madison WI 53703 Hope.Koprowski@wisconsin.gov
43800 1 Board For People with Dev Dis Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
44500 1 Workforce Development Tami Moe 201 East Washington Avenue, Madison WI 53703 Tami.Moe@dwd.wisconsin.gov
45500 2 Justice Darcey Varese 17 W Main St, Madison, WI 53703 varesedl@doj.state.wi.us
46500 2 Military Affairs Lucinda Fritchen 2400 Wright St, Madison, WI 53708 Lucinda.Fritchen@wisconsin.gov
47500 1 District Attorneys Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
48500 2 Veterans Affairs James Parker 201 W. Washington Ave, Madison, WI 53703 james.parker@dva.wisconsin.gov
50500 1 Administration, Dept. of Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
50700 2 Public Lands Board Denise Nechvatal 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Denise.Nechvatal@wisconsin.gov
51100 2 Government Accountability Board Sharrie Hauge 212 East Washington Ave, Madison, WI 53703 Sharrie.Hauge@wisconsin.gov
51500 1 Employee Trust Fds Bob Willett 801 W. Badger Road, Madison, WI 53713 Bob.Willett@etf.wi.gov
52500 1 Governor's Office Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
53600 1 Investment Bd Eric Buchholz 121 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 eric.buchholtz@swib.state.wi.us
54000 1 Lieutenant Governor's Office Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
54500 2 State Employment Relations Office Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
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55000 2 Public Defender Board Martina Allen 17 S. Fairchild St, Madison, WI 53703 allenm@opd.wi.gov
56600 1 Revenue Laurie Grams 2135 Rimrock Road, Madison 53713 Laurie.Grams@revenue.wi.gov
57500 1 Secretary of State Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
58500 1 Treasurer Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
62500 2 Circuit Courts Brian Lamprech 110 East Main Street, Suite 430, Madison, WI 53703 brian.lamprech@wicourts.gov
66000 2 Court of Appeals Brian Lamprech 110 East Main Street, Suite 430, Madison, WI 53703 brian.lamprech@wicourts.gov
66500 2 Judicial Commission Laury Bussan 110 E Main St, Madison, WI 53703 laury.bussan@wicourts.gov
67000 1 Judicial Council Ross Behrend 101 E Wilson St, Madison, WI 53703 Ross.Behrend@wisconsin.gov
68000 2 Supreme Court Brian Lamprech 110 East Main Street, Suite 430, Madison, WI 53703 brian.lamprech@wicourts.gov
76501 2 Senate Jeff Renk 2 E Main St, Madison, WI 53703 jeff.renk@legis.wisconsin.gov
76502 2 Assembly Chief Clerk Patrick Fuller 2 E Main St, Madison, WI 53703 patrick.fuller@legis.wisconsin.gov
76503 2 Legislative Reference Bureau Lynn Emery 1 East Main Street Suite 200, Madison, WI 53703 Lynn.Emery@legis.Wisconsin.gov
76504 2 Legislative Audit Bureau Deb Barkelar 22 E. Mifflin Street Suite 500, Madison, WI 53703 Deb.Barkelar@legis.wisconsin.gov
76505 2 Legislative Fiscal Bureau Becky Hannah 1 East Main Street Suite 301, Madison, WI 53703 becky.hannah@legis.wisconsin.gov
76506 2 Legislative Council Anglinia Washington 1 East Main Street Suite 401, Madison, WI 53703 kathy.annen@legis.wisconsin.gov
76507 2 Legislative Technical Services Bur Erin Esser 17 West Main Street Suite 200, Madison, WI 53703 Erin.Esser@legis.wisconsin.gov
83500 1 Shared Revenue & Tax Relief Laurie Grams 2135 Rimrock Road, Madison 53713 Laurie.Grams@revenue.wi.gov
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